
Sunday 4th January-Second Sunday after Christmas 
Mass Times:  9.00, 10.00 11.00 a.m. and 12 noon.  

The 10.00 a.m. Mass this morning will be broadcast live from the 
church on RTE Radio MW (Medium Wave 567).  This Mass will be 
celebrated by Fr. Tony Scully and the music will be led  by         
St. Agatha’s Adult Choir. 
 
Monday 5th January  
Mass Times: 9.00 a.m., 10.00 a.m. and 7.30 p.m. (Vigil Mass for 
The Epiphany of the Lord) 
 
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD 
Tuesday 6th January  
Mass Times:  9.00, 10.00 a.m. and 7.30 p.m. 
 
  THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD 

  Sunday 11th January   
  Mass Times: 9.00, 10.00 11.00 a.m. (Adult Choir)  
  and 12 noon (Children’s Mass Group). 

Christmas Dues 
 

Enclosed with the NEWSLETTER you will find an envelope marked 
DUES.  Dues are an offering to the priests of the parish for Christmas.   
 

If you wish to offer dues please enclose them in this envelope and hand it 
into the church. 
 

Please put your name and address on the envelope as all offerings will be 
acknowledged. 

 

Thank You 
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Saturday 20th December 
Penitential Service including Confession  
after the 7.00 p.m. Mass 
  
Monday 22nd December  
Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament from 2 - 4 p.m.  
in Edmund Rice House, North Richmond Street. 
   
 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE - Wednesday 24th December 
  

Morning  Masses - 9.00 and 10.00 a.m. 
Confessions  - From 10.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. 
 

Christmas Eve Vigil Mass - 9.00 p.m. 
Carols sung at 8.40 p.m.  
 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY   
Thursday 25th December 
Mass Times: 9.00, 10.00, 11.00 am ( Adult Choir )  
and 12.00 noon ( Children’s Mass ). 
No evening Mass. 
 

FEAST OF ST. STEPHEN - Friday 26th December 
Mass Time: One Mass at 10.00 a.m. 
 

Saturday 27th December  
Mass Times: 10.00 a.m. and 7.00 p.m. (Vigil Mass for the Feast 
of The Holy Family) 

CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CEREMONIES 
FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY  
Sunday 28th December  
Mass Times: 9.00, 10.00 11.00 a.m. (Adult Choir)  
and 12 noon. 
 

   The 10.00 a.m. Mass this morning will be 
   broadcast live from the church on RTE  
   Radio MW (Medium Wave 567).   
 

This Mass will be celebrated by Fr. Liam Rigney and the music 
will be led  by St. Agatha’s Children’s Mass Group. 
 
 

Monday 29th,Tuesday 30th &  
Wednesday 31st December 
Mass Time: One Mass each day at 10.00 a.m. 
 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY - Thursday 1st January 2004 
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God. (Public Holiday) 
 

Mass Time: One Mass at 10.00 a.m. 
 
 

Friday 2nd January 2004 
Mass Time: One Mass at 10.00 a.m. 
 
 

Saturday 3rd January 2004 
Mass Times: 10.00 a.m. 7.00 p.m. (Vigil Mass) 

 
Normal timetable resumes on 3rd January 2004. 
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